
Year  2010

S.no Roll 
No.

Name Trade Year of 
Passing

Organization Name Salary of 
Joining

1 Sube Singh DMC 2010 I.S.B.E. Getorni  
Gurgaon

3500/-

2. Pardeep DMC 2010 Subham Architect Hisar 4000/-
3. Sandeep  

Kumar
DMC 2010 Huda Office Hisar 3000/-

4. Sanej DMC 2010 Subhash Architect 
Hisar

4000/-

5. Sumit 
Kumar

DMC 2010 R.B. CAD Gurgaon 4000/-

6. Ajit Singh DMC 2010 Private Sector Agroha 3500/-
7. Amit Kumar DMC 2010 Private Sector Gurgaon 4000/-
8. Kuldeep 

Singh
DMC 2010 Private Sector Gurgaon 4000/-

9. Latif DMC 2010 Welcome Association 
Gurgaon

2500/-

10. Subhash DMC 2010 Kores Engg. Pvt. Ltd. 
Delhi

6500/-

11. Sonu DMC 2010 Welcome Association 
Gurgaon

2500/-

12 Naresh 
Soni

DMM 2010 Private Sector 
Kurushetra

2000/-

13. Chhaju 
Ram

DMM 2010 P.W.D. Hisar 1600/-

14. Vikash DMM 2010 Hero Honda Gurgaon 3500/-
15 Manoj DMM 2010 Selection in Army 

(Training in 
Sikandrabad)

16. Sanjay MCOECS 2010 Hero Motor Co. 
Gurgaon 

8000/-

17 Sunil 
Kumar

MCOECS 2010 IMT Manesar 
(Gurgaon)

6000/-

18. Kaptan 
Singh

MCOECS 2010 IMT Manesar 
(Gurgaon)

6200/-

19. Rajesh 
Kumar

MCOECS 2010 Tata Indicom Hisar 4000/-

20. Roki Singh MAM 2010 Mico Company 
Banglore

6000/-

21. Sandeep 
Kumar

MAM 2010 Tractor Agency Hisar 4000/-

22. Somvir 
Singh

MAM 2010 Tractor Agency Hansi 4000/-

23. Mohit Electrician 2010 H.V.P.N. Tosham 1470/-
24 Mandeep 

KUndu
Electrician 2010 H.V.P.N. Bhiwani 1470/-



25 Sandeep 
Kumar

Electrician 2010 Maruti Ltd. Manesar 5000/-

26 Sunil 
Kumar

Electrician 2010 Career (Refrigerator & 
AC) Ltd. Narsingpur 
(Gurgaon)

6000/-

27 Suresh 
Kumar

Electrician 2010 Maruti Ltd. Manesar 5000/-

28 Sandeep 
Kumar

Electrician 2010 Bijli vibhag Hisar 1470/-  

29 Dinesh 
Kumar

Electrician 2010 Thermal Plant Jharli 
(Jhajjar)

5800/-

30 Sandeep 
Kumar

Electrician 2010 Bijli vibhag Hisar 1470/-

31 Sandeep Electrician 2010 Bijli vibhag Hansi 1470/-
32 Vijay Kumar Electrician 2010 Maruti Ltd. Manesar 6100/-
33 Ashok Electrician 2010 IMT Manesar 6200/-
34 Pardeep Electrician 2010 Hero Honda Ltd. 

Gurgaon
6000/-

35 Sombir 
Singh

Electrician 2010 Hero Honda Faridabad 6000/-

36 Sandeep Electrician 2010 Bijli Board Hisar 1470/-
37 Dalbir 

Singh
Electrician 2010 Public Health Bhiwani 1470/-

38 Mahesh 
Kumar

Electrician 2010 B.B.M.B. Prem Nagar 
Bhiwani

1000/-

39 Pradeep Electician 2010 HVPN Barwala 1240/-
40 Anil Saini Electician 2010 HVPN Hisar 1470/-
41 Ravinder Electician 2010 HVPN Hisar 1470/-
42 Reeta Devi Electrician 2010 HVPN Tosham 1700/-
43 Krishna Electrician 2010 HVPN Tosham 1700/-
44 Pardeep 

Kumar
Electrician 2010 HVPN Tosham 1700/-

45 Sunil 
Kundu

Electrician 2010 Bijli Board Uklana 1470/-

46 Pardeep Electrician 2010 Tractor taining Hisar 2000/-
47 Jaibeer Electrician 2010 Hero Honda Gurgaon 6000/-
48 Amit 

Kumar
Turner 2010 Suzuki Motor Cycle 

Gurgaon
5000/-

49 Sonu 
Kumar

Turner 2010 Teshi Flanga Pvt. Ltd. 
Raipur

5000/-

50 Rupesh Turner 2010 Maruti Ind. Gurgaon 5000/-
51 Sumit 

Kumar
Turner 2010 Hero Honda Gurgaon 6000/-

52 Naresh 
Kumar

Turner 2010 Selection in Army

53 Narender 
Singhr

Welder 2010 Maruti Suzuki Gurgaon 4300/-

54 Vikas Welder 2010 Maruti Suzuki Gurgaon 4300/-



55 Rajesh Welder 2010 Maruti Ltd. Gurgaon 8000/-
56 Naresh 

Kumar
Welder 2010 Maruti Suzuki Gurgaon 4300/-

57 Sonu 
Kumar

Welder 2010 Maruti Suzuki Gurgaon 7500/-

58 Kuldeep Welder 2010 Maruti Suzuki Gurgaon 4300/-
59 Sandeep Welder 2010 J.S.L. Hisar 4600/-
60 Parveen Welder 2010 Maruti Suzuki Gurgaon 4300/-
61 Kailash Welder 2010 Maruti Suzuki Gurgaon 4300/-
62 Naresh Welder 2010 Selection in Army

63 Himanshu 
Sharma

Welder 2010 Maruti Suzuki Gurgaon 6000/-

64 Dharambir 
Singh

Welder 2010 Fauji Welding 
workshop Tosham

6000/-

65 Pawan Carpenter 2010 Jindal Company Delhi 6000/-
66 Sube singh Carpenter 2010 Sunbeem Auto Pvt. 

Ltd. Alwar
4000/=

67 Satbir Carpenter 2010 Self Employment 
Carpenter shop Ludas

8000/-

68 Balraj Carpenter 2010 Self Employment 
Furniture Shop Mundal

9000/-

69 Bhal Singh Carpenter 2010 Self Employment 
Vishalsa Mill Hisar

8000/-

70 Mainpal Carpenter 2010 Self Employment 
Furniture shop 
Kharkari

8500/-

71 Navinder Carpenter 2010 Gurunank Gram Udyog 
Hansi

5000/-

72 Deepak 
Kumar

Carpenter 2010 Gurunank Gram Udyog 
Hansi

5000/-

73 Taj 
Mohammad

Carpenter 2010 Honda Manesar 6800/-

74 Parmod Fitter 2010 Hero Honda Gurgaon 6000/-
75 Deepak Fitter 2010 Laxmi Steel Company 

G.T. Road Hansi
4600/-

76 Dashmi 
Dass

Fitter 2010 Honda Manesar 4000/-

77 Sanjay 
Kumar

Fitter 2010 Maruti Gurgaon 4300/-

78 Manjeet 
Kumar

Fitter 2010 Mother sons Company 
Faridabad

6000/-

79 Sanjeet Fitter 2010 Hero Honda Gurgaon 4300/-
80 Sandeep 

Kumar
Fitter 2010 Maruti Suzuki Gurgaon 4300/-

Year  2011

S.no Roll 
No.

Name Trade Year of 
Passing

Organization Name Salary of 
Joining



1. Ram Lal DMC 2012 Daksh Graphics 
Pritampura (Delhi)

4000/-

2 Sanjeev 
kumar

DMM 2011 Shri Ram ITC Hansi 5000/-

3 Nafe Singh Fitter 2011 Maruti Suzuki ltd. 
Manesar

4500/-

4 Vinod 
Kumar

Fitter 2011 Jindal Strips Ltd. Hisar 2000/-

5 Sharvan 
Kumar

Fitter 2011 Hero Honda Company 
Manesar

4500/-

6 Vikram Fitter 2011 Maruti Suzuki Ltd. 
Manesar

4500/-

7 Manbir 
Singh

Fitter 2011 Jindal Strips Ltd Hisar 2000/-

8 Dayanand Fitter 2011 Hero Honda Company 
Manesar

4500/-

9 Satbir singh Fitter 2011 Hero Honda Company 
Manesar

4500/-

10 Dharambir Fitter 2011 Hero Honda Company 
Manesar

4500/-

11 Bijender Fitter 2011 Hero Honda Company 
Manesar

4500/-

12 Vikash 
Boora

Fitter 2011 Jindal Strips Ltd. Hisar 2000/-

13 Pawan Fitter 2011 Jindal India Ltd. Hisar 1970/-

14 Sonu Fitter 2011 Jindal India Ltd. Hisar 1970/-

15 Sunil 
Kumar

Fitter 2011 Laxmi pipe Ltd. Hansi 2000/-

16 Vijay Kumar Fitter 2011 Jindal Poly button Hisar 1970/-

17 Sunil 
Kumar

Fitter 2011 Hero Honda Company 
Manesar

4500/-

18 Sombir Fitter 2011 Hero Honda Company 
Manesar

4500/-

19 Gurmeet Carpenter 2011 Maruti Ltd. Manesar 5000/-

20 Dipak Carpenter 2011 Haryana Roadway Hisar 4000/-

21 Naresh 
Kumar

Carpenter 2011 G.D. Poltechnic Bhuna 5000/-

22 Ajay kUmar Carpenter 2011 Shiv Shankar Furniture 
Hisar

1400/-



23 Kulwant Carpenter 2011 Haryana Roadways 
Sirsa

1700/-

24 Vikas Welder 2011 Honda Company 
Manesar

4500/-

25 Jagmender Welder 2011 Maruti Ltd. Manesar 4500/-

26 Kuldeep 
Singh

Welder 2011 Maruti Ltd. Manesar 4500/-

27 Satish 
Kumar

Welder 2011 Maruti Ltd. Manesar 4500/-

28 Gulshan 
Kumar

Welder 2011 Maruti Ltd. Manesar 4500/-

29 Pardeep 
Kumar

Welder 2011 Maruti Ltd. Manesar 4500/-

30 Bijender Welder 2011 Maruti Ltd. Manesar 4500/-

31 Rahul Welder 2011 Hero Moto Co. 
Haridwar

7200/-

32 Sunil 
Kumar

Welder 2011 Maruti Ltd. Manesar 4500/-

33 Anil Kumar Welder 2011 Maruti Ltd. Manesar 4500/-

34 Manjeet Welder 2011 Maruti Ltd. Manesar 4500/-

35 Kamal 
Singh

Welder 2011 Maruti Ltd. Manesar 4500/-

36 Mukesh 
Kumar

Welder 2011 Maruti Ltd. Manesar 4500/-

37 Parveen 
Kumar

Welder 2011 Maruti Ltd. Manesar 4500/-

38 Sonu Welder 2011 Bhaiwasia welding 
workshop Hisar

4200/-

39 Naresh Welder 2011 Jindal India Ltd. Hisar 1970/-

40 Sonu Welder 2011 Bhawariya welding 
store Dhigawa 
(Bhiwani)

5000/-

41 Ajay Kumar Welder 2011 Nirankari Welding 
Sotre Hisar

1800/-

42 Naseeb IDD 2011 Fiona Environs 
Landscape Architects 
Gurgaon

6500/-

43 Manjeet 
Singh

Inst. Mech. 2011 J.S.L. Hisar 6000/-

44 Harish Inst. Mech. 2011 ILTL Nippon Lekakless 
Pvt. Ltd. Rewari

7500/-



45 Sunil 
Kumar

Inst. Mech. 2011 ILTL Nippon Lekakless 
Pvt. Ltd. Rewari

7500/-

46 Rajkumar Inst. Mech. 2011 ILTL Nippon Lekakless 
Pvt. Ltd. Rewari

7500/-

47 Surender 
Kumar

Inst. Mech. 2011 Imperial Auto 
Industries Ltd. 
Faridabad

10000/-

48 Ajeet Singh Inst. Mech. 2011 ILTL Nippon Lekakless 
Pvt. Ltd. Rewari

7500/-

49 Rajat 
Poonia

Inst. Mech. 2011 J.S.L. Hisar 6200/-

50 Vikas MOCECS 2011 Mahendra & Mahendra 
Co. Hisar

5000/-

51 Jitender 
Kumar

MOCECS 2011 Nano Company (J.B.M.) 
Gujrat

7500/-

52 Rajjak Khan MOCECS 2011 Jindal Strips Ltd. Hisar 2000/-

53 Deepak MOCECS 2011 Motherson Co. 
Manesar

5800/-

54 Sandeep 
Kumar

MOCECS 2011 Jharli Plant Kosali 
(Rewari)

10000/-

55 Jagbir MOCECS 2011 Motherson Co. 
Manesar

5800/-


